



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 951 of 2024

SANJAY SAHU *versus* SMT. GAYTRI PATEL

Order Sheet

25/10/2024	Mr. Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary as well as by registered post. P.F. be paid within a week. List the case on 20th November, 2024. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge