



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 951 of 2024

SANJAY SAHU *versus* SMT. GAYTRI PATEL

Order Sheet

25/11/2024	Ms. Ritika Dubey, counsel for the petitioner. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted six weeks' time to remove the default(s). List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
<i>Avinash/Priyanka</i>	